© 00 N o o b~ w N o

e e =
N P O

13

Era Calcio ha 1 pt di penalizzazione

TOSCANAGSL

portale del calcio toscano
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Campionato Giovanissimi U15 Provinciali Girone unico

Squadra
Folgore Segr.
J.Lucc. Aquil.
Pieve S.Paolo
Castelnuovo G.
Alberone
Oltreserchio
Pisa Academy
Migliarino V.
Valle Ottavo
Era Calcio*

Sp. San Donato
Porcari

San Filippo

30 Giornata

01/05 Alberone - Pieve S.Paolo
01/05 Era Calcio - Oltreserchio
01/05 J.Lucc. Aquil. - Ponsacco sq.B

01/05 Montecatini M. - San Filippo

01/05 Pisa Academy - Porcari
01/05 Sp. San Donato - Migliarino V.

01/05 Valle Ottavo - Folgore Segr.

01/05 Riposa: Castelnuovo G.

Pt
70
60
56
54
40
31
29
25
23
19
19
17
11

/www.toscanagol.it
G \% N P GF GS DR VC NC PC
24 23 1 0O 114 8 106 11 1 0
24 20 O 4 80 19 61 10 O 2
24 18 2 4 74 17 57 9 0 g
24 18 O 6 98 29 69 11 O 1
24 13 1 10 68 38 30 6 0 6
24 10 1 13 34 45 -11 6 1 5
24 9 2 13 30 50 -20 7 1 4
24 8 1 15 33 50 -17 4 1 7
24 6 5 13 29 88 -59 3 2 7
24 6 2 16 16 60 -44 5 0 7
24 4 7 13 14 57 43 4 4 4
24 5 2 17 18 88 -70 3 2 7
24 3 2 19 20 79 -59 2 1 9
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VF NF PF

12 0 0

10 O 2
9 2 1
7 0 5
7 1 4
4 0 8
2 1 9
4 0 8
3 3 6
1 2 9
0 3 9
2 0 10
1 1 10
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-31
-37



